
FCC crystal setup 
for July Test-beam
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Trigger logic and DAQ

CrystalS3

S4

S1

S2

scope

&
S1

S2

S3

S4

SRS


	Diapositiva 1: FCC crystal setup for July Test-beam
	Diapositiva 2: Setup frame
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5: Trigger logic and DAQ

